
Clubs and Sports No Club Event Dates 2024

Date Day Time

19/02/2024 Monday 9:00am-3:00pm

20/02/2024 Tuesday 9:00am-3:00pm

21/02/2024 Wednesday 9:00am-3:00pm

22/02/2024 Thursday 9:00am-3:00pm

26/02/2024 Monday 9:00am-3:00pm

27/02/2024 Tuesday 9:00am-3:00pm

28/02/2024 Wednesday 9:00am-3:00pm

22/07/2024 Monday 9:00am-3:00pm

23/07/2024 Tuesday 9:00am-3:00pm

24/07/2024 Wednesday 9:00am-3:00pm

29/07/2024 Monday 9:00am-3:00pm

30/07/2024 Tuesday 9:00am-3:00pm

31/07/2024 Wednesday 9:00am-3:00pm

8/11/2024 Friday 4:00pm-10:00pm

Clubs will not be able to hold club run events on the following dates and
times.

Please Note: Days and times are subject to change. Please check page regularly for updates


